“CENTRAL TORNEIO DE INCENTIVO AZULAO (2021) 26/06/2021

S

Nome Anilha
1° DIVIDA 010760
2° PRETO VEIO 365228
3° BIPOLAR 017129
4° BARDOSO 015501
5 XODO 014377
6° VAI QUE CANTA 002122
7° MARADONA 474719
8° SARGENTO 037737
9° INDOMAVEL 044023

Dono
ANISIO DE SOUZA
JOAO CARLOS CASTRO
JHONATAN
TIAGO
ALEXANDRE
GAUCHO
MARCIO REIS
JUNIOR
VALNOR SIMAS

Cidade

CANELINHA
ITAPEMA
CANELINHA
PENHA

PORTO BELO
TIJUCAS

10/15 min
0/151
0/103
0/79
0/78
0/73
0/62
0/50
0/47
0/42

ACPC

Pontos
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
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